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High Intensity Supports At Home (HISH) – North East 

 Contact Information  

Ontario Health atHome Contacts 

Management 
Contact Name 

Management Contact Telephone 
and Email 

Dedicated HISH 
Team Contact 

HISH Contact 
Telephone and Email 

Nikeisha Beckford  

(Senior Manager, HISH) 

905-430-3308 x 5749 
nikeisha.beckford@ontariohealthathome.
ca 

Amy Cryderman 

(Care Coordinator) 

905-885-6600 x 5430 

amy.cryderman@ontariohealthatho

me.ca  

Margarita Panuncialman 
(Senior Manager POA) 

416-750-2444 x 5983  

margarita.panuncialm@ontariohealthath
ome.ca  

Earlene Brown 
(Team Assistant) 

 
905-430-3308 x 5656          
earlene.brown@ontariohealthathom
e.ca 

 

Community Paramedicine 

Management 
Contact Name 

Management Contact Telephone 
and Email 

Dedicated HISH 
Team Contact 

HISH Contact 
Telephone and Email 

Tim Waite (Haliburton 

Paramedicine) 

705-457-1616 x 262 

twaite@county.haliburton.on.ca  
Chris Parish 

705-935-1222 
communityparamedic@county.halibur
ton.on.ca  

  
 
David Dasti 
 

705-457-1616  x 259 
ddasti@haliburtoncounty.ca 

Sara Johnston 

(Kawartha Lakes 

Paramedic Service) 

705-878-1284 x 3313 

sjohnston@kawarthalakes.ca  
Autumn Campbell 

705-879-2701 

acampbell@kawarthalakes.ca 

Susan Brown 

(Northumberland 

Paramedics) 

905-372-3329 x 6306 

browns@northumberlandcounty.ca 
Kim Wilkinson 

905-372-3329 

wilkinsonk@northumberland.ca  

Service Provider Organization (SPO) 

Management 
Contact Name 

Management Contact Telephone 
and Email 

Dedicated HISH 
Team Contact 

HISH Contact 
Telephone and Email 

Caroline Sleep 

Director, Personal 

Support, Saint Elizabeth 

Healthcare) 

905-809-7287 x 146708 

carolinesleep@sehc.com 

Andrea Leadlay  

(Manager Personal 
Support, Saint 
Elizabeth 
Healthcare) 

800-668-4773 x 148493  
andrealeadlay@sehc.com 
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